MERRELL DOWN & DIRTY MUD RUN PRESENTED BY SUBARU
New York - Pelham Bay Park at Orchard Beach
09/29/2013

Kids Mile Overall Results

Place Time Bib  Name Age Sx Div/Tot Division
1 7:19 8180 Jack Kehrli 12 M 1/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
2 7:51 8215 Eleni Mantzaris 9 F 1/45 GIRLS 9YR OLD
3 7:57 8128 Joshua Friedman 13 M 1/10 BOYS 13YR OLD
4 8:02 8409 Alex Ferrara 12 M 2/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
5 8:04 8236 Marcsean Montero 9 M 1/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
6 8:05 8396 Nicholas Zappier 12 M 3/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
7 8:09 8175 Colin Kamhi 8 M 1/45 BOYS 8YR OLD
8 8:17 8007 Aaron Albert 12 M 4/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
9 8:18 8074 Colin Crowley 1o M 1/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
10 8:20 8211 Daniel Maloney 9 M 2/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
11 8:24 8482 Tyquann Walker 11 M 1/29 BOYS 11YR OLD
12 8:24 8487 Ceasar Choflet 13 M 2/10 BOYS 13YR OLD
13 8:26 8377 Owen Wallace 7 M 1/51 BOYS 7YR OLD
14 8:30 8014 Alexander Anderson 7 M 2/51 BOYS 7YR OLD
15 8:34 8234 Chief Montalvo 8 M 2/45 BOYS 8YR OLD
16 8:37 8626 Jack Ryan 14 M 1/1  **TOO OLD**
17 8:37 8182 Maggie Kid 9 F 2/45 GIRLS 9YR OLD
18 8:40 8448 Pj Duke 7 M 3/51 BOYS 7YR OLD
19 8:41 8013 Mia Amato 10 F 1/41 GIRLS 10YR OLD
20 8:47 8291 Ashtin Reich 10 M 2/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
21 8:49 8621 Alejandro Choflet 10 M 3/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
22 8:49 8390 Jeremiah Wyatt 10 M 4/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
23 8:53 8050 Sammy Carello 9 M 3/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
24 8:55 8183 Jack Kid 11 M 2/29 BOYS 11YR OLD
25 8:56 8414 Ajai Gosine 9 M 4/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
26 8:58 8085 Matthew Delaney 13 M 3/10 BOYS 13YR OLD
27 9:02 8082 Rebecca Dagnello 9 F 3/45 GIRLS 9YR OLD
28 9:03 8378 Sam Wallach 8 M 3/45 BOYS 8YR OLD
29 9:03 8277 Brandon Platania 12 M 5/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
30 9:04 8176 Nya Kamhi 10 F 2/41 GIRLS 10YR OLD
31 9:07 8348 Jake Terlik 8 M 4/45 BOYS 8YR OLD
32 9:08 8142 Adam Goodman 11 M 3/29 BOYS 11YR OLD
33 9:12 8604 Christpher Vaccaro 10 M 5/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
34 9:13 8326 Rene Serrano 9 M 5/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
35 9:15 8152 James Harkins 1o M 6/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
36 9:16 8191 Riley Kuefner 10 F 3/41 GIRLS 10YR OLD
37 9:16 8235 Ninalyn Montero 7 F 1/23 GIRLS 7YR OLD
38 9:17 8172 Riley Kaan 10 M 7/40 BOYS 10YR OLD
39 9:17 8059 Matthew Chauvin 9 M 6/53 BOYS 9YR OLD
40 9:18 8313 Julianna Sannino 9 F 4/45 GIRLS 9YR OLD
41 9:18 8287 Aidan Puse 12 M 6/18 BOYS 12YR OLD
42 9:20 8212 Vasilia Maniotis 8 F 1/25 GIRLS 8YR OLD
43 9:22 8046 Anthony Cacace 11 M 4/29 BOYS 11YR OLD
44 9:23 8357 Louls Tuchman 11 M 5/29 BOYS 11YR OLD
45 9:25 8219 Fabian Medina 8 M 5/45 BOYS 8YR OLD
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Dillon Josen
Miranda Martincic
Jordan Chavis

Mia Ferrara

Aiden Maloney
Patricia Curtin
Alana Bennett
Taylor Fox

Kayla Curtin
Gabriel Storfer
Ryan Thomas

Giana Deluise
Alexander Guerrero
Sean Curley

Dane Whitney
Gavin Rivera
Kiran Brennan
Christopher Zappier
Sjef Smits

Bryan Chanthapornpo
Zoe Dunand
Stephanie Mecir
Avery Manley
Dominick Sannino
Miles Harris
Nicolas Dunand
Nicholas Paladino
Ernesto Feliciano
Ryan Herbrich
Miya Santizo
Samantha Sannino
Kai Brennan
Anthony Gallicchio
Quinlyn Heatley
Aidan Leon

Diego Gonzalez
Abby Duke

Sadie Scurto
Daniel Essig
Benjamin Schultheis
Margaret Dunne
John-Ryan Oconnor
Kieran Oconnor
Dominic Manzella
Ethan Tyson
Catherine Crowley
Emmett Dunne
Kailey Herbrich
Ian Traverse
Anthony Ortega
Derek Beck

Mary Maier

Lily Wiles
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Talia David
Reuven Kohn
Cendall Carranza
Lesly Lopez

Tara Nicholson
Alex Kramer
Daniel Jimenez
Hannah Friedman
Daniel Elling
Max Baldeon
Adrienne Madigan
Oscar Rivera
Helena Koffigoh
Jake Preble
Harrison Dengel
Gabrielle Manzella
Matthew Roman
Darren Croke
Jade Cain

Skye Cain
Michael Croke
Ryan Cuddy
Penelope Almanzar
Samanda Saltibus St
Tymell Hubbard
Ryan Roman

John Fisher

Owen Wernow
Connor Elling
Bryan Lipton
Avani Patel
Danielle Limmer
Jude 0'Grady
Natalie Rivera
Mirsade Pelinkovic
Aidan Molic
Isabella Liriano
Cristian Medina
Brandon Ramos
Kevin Orozco
Julianna Kascic
Brandon Reybok
Amanda Roland
Bubby Mediratta
Amaris Efthimiou
Liam Tully
Maximus Castillo
Aubrey Abramson
Nalani Okonkwo
Talia Colombo
Brianna Ferrari
Hayden Dengel
Sophia Rodriguez
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Elijah Singer
Chris Catalano
Danielle Stephanie
Sean Santiago
Armend Pelinkovic
Dario Mayorga
Tyler Stewart
Jalen Vidal

Aidan Swartz
Grace Cunningham
Zackary Terlik
Javier Duarte
Isaac Puse

Leah Sanchez
Julia Gross

Kate Schnurr
Jessie Hirsch
Luke Whalen

Gabby Mignano
James Caporuscio
Conor Burns
Salvatore Spillane
Jake Rocque

Sean Suero
Brooklyn Fuentes
Solomon Tuchman
Jordan Storfer
John Orlando
Isabella Santana
Sophia Rangaiah
William Romeo
Laura Pollack
Thomas Amadeo
Finn Jenkins

Leo Morrone
Vincent Santelia
Steven Choflet
Jonathan Choflet
Caitlin Buchala
Jane Hoeflinger
Ami Carey

Aidan O'Grady
Gemma Ortiz
Eleana Ventura
Luke Mignano
Madison Ortiz
Elizabeth Murphy
Madeline Vuignier
Casey Labarbera
Gabriella Vinciguer
Aarav Worah

Kiera Derrig
Melania Castaneda
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Noah Miller

Jake Scattareggia
Camryn Turner
Benicio Benzan
Amaury Garcia
John Dinapoli
Thomas Neal
Brandon Sanchez
Eyden Perez
Hannah Preble
Leila Tamdji

Jack Casey

Kara Dixon

Kenzie Montoya
Diego Vega
Joshuwa Diaz
Angelo Nieves
Christopher Santiag
Eve Miller

Samara Kohn

Rosey Doering
Emily Paladino
Allison Labarbera
Rudy Etzel
Chistopher Urena
Austin Hourican
Maddox Pedroza
Mia Colamarino
Justice Pedroza
Dylan Hourican
Antonio Acevedo
Mindy Stein

Dylan Cruz
Victoria Hernandez
Mindy Katz

Ethan Puse
Alexandra Frohmann
Bryson Mabalot
Kayla Albert
Sophia Ruiz

Paige Weinstein
Jenna Reynolds
Kassidy Sozo
Demetria Mantzaris
Viviana Benzan
Connor Merrigan
Mare Smits
Gabriel Vega
Marcoadriel Lazaro
Daniel Chian
Patty Pfeiffer
Julian Almeyda
Julia Agro
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8143
8240
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James Parco
Aidan Gordon
Sean Murray
Mackenzie Cates
Julian Sabodzhan
Mia Beltran
Natalie Untch
Jenna Fox

Lukas Borell
Gabriel Enaye
Izabella Duarte
Graham Yuen
Archer Batravil
Jasmine Guerrero
Andrae Velez
Nick Davila
Vince Dylan Magsana
Randall Gochuico
Kevin Connelly
Madison Cacace
Cara Curtin
Karina Norrell
Daniel Silva
Isaac Gonzalez
Ashley Wickersheim
Rocco Polanco
Ashley Becan
Madi Youngstein
John Carrozza
Angela Carrozza
Jelena Diaz
Oscar Reyes
Matthew Carrozza
Alyssa Rosario
Kwame Attah

Xela Perryman
Michael Harrison
Vladimir Zuyeu
Sydney Palmer
Laney Bagwell
Lev Gorelik
Keira Meyers
Emily Gorelik
Andrew Tully
Aaron Bagwell
Owen Figueredo
Matthew Venditti
Miguel Fabian
Allison Gorelik
Natalia Rodriguez
Alyssa Medina
Kojo Attah

Kabir Vonkarey
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26/40
27/40
24/45
31/51
12/23
25/45
13/25
32/51
33/51
25/41
28/53
34/51
15/25
29/53
19/29
35/51
30/53
20/29
14/25
26/45
15/25
31/53
17/18
26/41
28/40
16/25
27/41
32/45
27/45
28/41
32/53
33/53
28/45
21/29
29/45
34/53
33/45
17/25
29/41
36/51
13/23
14/24
35/53
37/51
38/51
39/51
22/29
30/45
30/41
15/24
36/53
40/51

BOYS 11YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

140
142
143
145
145
145
147
149
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

52
53
54
55
55
56
57
00
o1
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
Q03
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
o7
a7
o7
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
20
21
23
23
29
29
30
30

8020
8355
8018
8190
8245
8386
8619
8489
8140
8037
8346
8270
8118
8415
8123
8264
8481
8232
8381
8002
8192
8033
8252
8195
8382
8366
8135
8294
8017
8122
8360
8206
8089
8333
8371
8023
8060
8124
8417
8084
8276
8302
8497
8337
8338
8344
8311
8063
8608
8031
8428
8455
8404

Krystal Badillo
Nakia Townsend Jr.
Isabella Azua
Kelsey Kuefner
Daniel Nutels

Kate Whalen

Victor Coponi
Kaitlyn Essig
Franchesca Gonzalez
Maximilian Bonilla
Bryan Szolusha
Lisandra Perez
Samantha Ferrari
Anthony Guerra

Emma Finkel

Rejhan Pelinkovic
Carly Greenberg
Aaron Molic
Samantha Weingarten
Cole Abbruzzese
Jaedyn Kukla
Caralyn Bierman
Andy Ortega

Sara Lara

Blake Weingarten
Melissa Vasami

Emma Gillette

Aiden Reynolds
Christina Arroyo
Victoria Figueroa
Teresa Ugolotti
Julia Mackey

Alex Deputy

Lente Smits

Jack Viceconte
Adriana Barbato
Onyx Chavez

Joshua Finkel

Heidy Lazaro
Jessica Delaney
Rebecca Platania
Ryan Russo
Katlyn Soto
Emma Spring
Mariah St.
Cody Sutton
Alyssa Sanchez
Ameil Cherisme
Christopher Machado
Jason Berrio
Natalie Padilla

Ava Liebmann

Dylan Berry

Juste
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18/25
29/40
31/45
16/25
23/29
17/25
34/45
16/24
19/25
41/51
30/40
18/25
32/45
18/18
37/53
31/40
31/41
38/53
42/51
39/53
32/41
17/24
32/40
18/24
35/45
19/24
19/25
43/51
33/41
20/24
14/23
15/23
24/29
33/45
33/40
34/41
40/53
25/29

6/10
35/41
34/45
36/45

7/10
35/45

8/10

8/10
21/24
41/53
26/29
37/45
36/45
20/25
42/53

GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD

GIRLS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD

BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 12YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD

BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD

BOYS 7YR OLD

BOYS 9YR OLD

GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD

GIRLS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD

GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD

BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD

GIRLS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 13YR OLD
BOYS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD

BOYS 11YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD

GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD



364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
142
142
143
143
146
146
149
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

31
31
31
32
39

53
53
56
57
03
06
o7
08
09
13
13
15
21
23
24
28
35
37
37
38
39
40
47
47
48
53
53
53
00
01
04
06
08
10
10
10
12
13
13
14
16

8457
8456
8484
8139
8411
8474
8473
8042
8335
8305
8306
8631
8032
8609
8150
8259
8304
8493
8043
8494
8171
8015
8268
8423
8068
8413
8016
8283
8218
8121
8331
8610
8097
8095
8318
8061
8242
8379
8187
8188
8044
8406
8105
8380
8327
8325
8364
8001
8231
8275
8419
8383
8109

Risa Liebmann
Ruby Liebmann
Jafir Covington
Jayden Gonzalez
Billy Fisher
Isabel Matos
Kayla Almieda
Colin Byrne
Julian Sostre
Emma Sage

Alexa Sage

Sean Berry
Anthony Berrio
Ashley Gallon
Angie Guzman
Natalie Pamulo
Gabrielle Saft
Jacob Balizer
Owen Byrne

Sam Balizer

Nia Jones-Burrell
Maxwell Anderson
Elvin Pena

Xavier Martinez
Isabella Correa
Jaiden Gamez
Destiny Arias
James Prendergast
Ezra McNally

Ivan Figueredo
Juliette Sirulnick
Valerie Sanchez
Matilyn Dixon
Michel Diaz
Cassandra Santiago
Brianna Chavez
Indira Nichols
Shane Ward

Maddie Krakoff
Tricia Krakoff
Samantha Caba
Lilly Chobanian
Aidan Durkin
Conner Ward
Tiffany Serrano
Philip Schultheis
Jc Valerio
Alexander Abbruzzes
Arianna Molic
Salvatore Pistone
Sean Lynch

Cole Weinstein
Jermaine Ellis
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20/25
36/41
43/53
38/45
34/40
16/23
21/25
44/53
35/40
21/25
22/25
45/53
36/40
23/25
22/24
37/45
17/23
39/45
27/29
40/45
38/45
41/45
37/40
46/53
18/23
42/45
37/41
43/45
44/51
47/53

9/10
24/25
19/23

9/10
22/25
39/45
25/25
45/51
20/23
40/45
41/45
38/41
46/51
48/53
10/10
49/53
38/40
47/51
21/23
44/45
39/40
48/51
50/53

GIRLS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 11YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 13YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD



417 15:17
418 15:43
419 15:47
420 15:51
421 15:58
422 15:59
423 16:05
424 16:07
425 16:12
426 16:13
427 16:15
428 16:21
429 16:36
430 16:36
431 16:39
432 16:46
433 17:19
434 18:12
435 18:17
436 18:23
437 19:09
438 21:26
439 21:54
440 22:47
441 23:30
9/29/2013

8091
8328
8100
8363
8160
8170
8010
8629
8019
8012
8025
8136
8177
8116
8490
8458
8092
8168
8429
8427
8027
8343
8151
8223
8267

2:41PM

Mia Desravines
Blake Sexton
Tiffany Duarte

Melizabeth Valerio
Margaret Hernandez

Haley Jimenez

Gabriella Alvarado-

Juya Kelly
Nicholas Badillo
Amanda Amadeo
Sahib Barjan
Xavier Glasgow
Sofia Kang

Layla Fereiro
Josiah Bridges
Jonathan Matos
Jaylie Diakite
Tyrese Hubbard
Isabella Parraga
Jose Padilla
Seth Bello
Austin Sutton
Nalini Hall
Joseph Mercado
Jarelin Pena
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42/45
51/53
43/45
23/25
39/41
40/41
24/25
22/23
52/53
44/45
40/40
28/29
23/24
24/24
45/45
49/51
25/25
lo/10
23/23
50/51
51/51
29/29
41/41
53/53
45/45

GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
BOYS 10YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
GIRLS 12YR OLD
BOYS 8YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
GIRLS 8YR OLD
BOYS 13YR OLD
GIRLS 7YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 7YR OLD
BOYS 11YR OLD
GIRLS 10YR OLD
BOYS 9YR OLD
GIRLS 9YR OLD
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